orati Divisio

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000225471 3)))



H090002254713ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Con Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6381			FIL 2001 OCT 21 SECRETARY
From	: Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: NATIONAL CORPORATE : I20000000088 : (800)221-0102 : (212)564-6083	RESEARCH,	LTD.	ILED
FOF		FIT/NONPROF		POR	ATION 6 ST
TOF	K			POR	ATION 6 ST
OF	K	able Fulfillment Serv		POR	ATION 6 ST
OF	Certifica	able Fulfillment Serv ate of Status 1 Copy		POR	OI OI OB OF CEN

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

10/21/2009

10/21/2009 16:14 #285 P.002/004

(((H09000225471 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Kable Fulfilme	nt Services	, Inc.		
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATE. orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	D," "COMPA	NY," "CORPORATIO)N,"	-
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nam	te adopted for	the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida)	
2	Delaware	3	41-207734	5	
	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if ap	plicable)	•
4.	February 3, 2003	5	Perpetua	1	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Duration:	Year corp. will cease	to exist or "perpetual")	•
i.	N	/A			
	(Date first transacted business	•		**. *	•
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.	.1502, F.S., to	determine penalty liabl	lity)	
16 Souti	Wesley Ave., Mt. Morris, IL 61054				-
	(Principal office ad	ldress)			
16 Sout	h Wesley Ave, Mt. Norris, IL 61054			1	_
	(Current mailing ac	idress)		2009 ALL	
	illiment services to magazine publish				
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or	country to be	carried out in state of Fi	karida) (J 🖓 💦	
. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.	.0. Box <u>NO</u>	T_acceptable)		1
Name:	National Corporate Research, Ltd.	., Inc.			1
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue		· '	ID: 01	
	Tailahassee	. Flor	_{ida} 32301	> $-$	
	(City)		(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

1.25. -

 $2 d_{i}$

ranan yanga dia . From:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I heraby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Marie Cumins (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(((H09000225471 3)))

	10/21/2009 16:14 #285 P.0
	(((H09000225471 3)))
12. Nam	nes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIR	ECTORS 2 T
Chairman	
100.000	
Vice Chai	irman:
	Nichael P. Duloc
Address:	14 Wall St., Suite 4C, New York, NY 10005
Director:	Péter M. Pizza
	300 Alexander Park, Suito 204, Princeton, NJ 08540
B. OFF	ICERS
President:	John F. Meneough
Address:	11 Commerce Boulevard, Paim Coast, FL 32164
Vice Presi	klent;Potor M. Pizza
	300 Alexander Park, Suite 204, Princeton, NJ 08540
Secretary:	David E. Bakener
Address:	16 South Wesley Ave., Mt. Morris, IL 61054
Treasurer:	and Vice President : Bruce Obendorf
	16 South Wesley Ave., Nt. Morris, iL 61054
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	
- ····	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

۰ .

`

(((H09000225471 3)))

,

.

10/21/2009 16:15 #285 P.004/004

(((H09000225471 3)))

Delaware

1 PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KABLE FULFILIMENT SERVICES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KABLE FULFILLMENT SERVICES, INC. " WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRD DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.





3621285 8300

090952045 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

(((H09000225471 3)))

> `From: